
 
14800 40th AVE N.E.  MARYSVILLE, WA.  98271 

TEL: (360) 651-8282    FAX: (360) 651-8080 

GEN1117 I1008  FAA REPAIR STATION #: P32R748N 1

 
 

RS/RSA SUBSCRIPTION SERVICE ORDER/REORDER FORM  
BILLING ADDRESS    SHIPPING ADDRESS IF DIFFERENT 
 
ATTN: ______________________________ ATTN: _____________________________ 

COMPANY: __________________________ COMPANY:________________________ 

STREET: ____________________________ STREET: ___________________________ 

CITY: ________________ STATE: _______ CITY: _________________ STATE: _____ 

ZIP: ____________ COUNTRY: _________ ZIP: _____________ COUNTRY: ________ 

PHONE: (_____) _____________________  FAX: (_____) _____________________ 

E-MAIL ADDRESS: __________________________________  
    
Subscriptions – A current year subscription service covers changes and/or revisions to RS/RSA 
manuals.  Subscriptions run from January 1 to December 31.   
Postage for mailing is included in the unit price.      
                 UNIT   TOTAL  
RS/RSA SUBSCRIPTION SERVICE QTY          PRICE   PRICE 

US/CANADA    
INTERNATIONAL    

 
CHECK ENCLOSED 

  FOR TOTAL OF ORDER     $____________ 
DO NOT SEND CASH. US DOLLARS 
ALL ORDERS MUST BE ACCOMPANIED 
BY CHECK OR MONEY ORDER MADE PAYABLE TO: 

 PRECISION AIRMOTIVE LLC 
 14800 40th AVE N.E. 
 MARYSVILLE, WA. 98271 

ATTN:  SALES  
PHONE: (360) 651-8282 
FAX:      (360) 651-8080 
 

MAY PAY BY VISA/MC. PLEASE SEND INFORMATION WITH ORDER. 

Visa/MC Card # ________________________________  

Name on Credit Card ________________________________  

Expiration Date _______________ CVC Code ____________  

     (Last 3 digits on back of card) 
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FUEL CONTROL PUBLICATIONS 

 
RS/RSA MANUALS AND PUBLICATIONS 

 
Manual Sets (RS/RSA) – These are collected sets of overhaul and maintenance manuals, service 
bulletins and service information letters. 

Part Number Description 
15-SBSET 
15-SILSET 
15-600 

Service Bulletin Set 
Service Information Letter Set 
Overhaul and Maintenance Manual Set** 

**This set contains all RS/RSA overhaul and maintenance manuals and operations and service 
manuals listed, along with service bulletins and service information letters.  An annual 
publication update subscription is also included. 
 
Subscriptions – A current year subscription service covers changes and/or revisions to RS/RSA 
manuals.  Subscriptions run from January 1 – December 31. 
 
  
 
Operation and Service manuals (RS/RSA) – These manuals contain operating instructions, 
troubleshooting charts, and principles of operation with schematic diagrams. 

Manual Number RS/RSA Unit Covered 
15-521 
15-338 
15-388 
15-394 
15-468 
15-583 
15-596 

RSA - 7AA1 
RSA - 5/RSA-10AD1  
RS    - 5BD2 
RS    - 5/RS-10 
RSA - 10DB1/RSA-10ED1 
RSA - 10DB2 
RSA - 7DA1  

 
Miscellaneous Publications (RS/RSA) -  Various types of publications, indices, training aids, 
and troubleshooting guides. 

Manual Number Description 
15-725 
15-769 
15-810 
15-812 
15-816 
15-888 

 
15-895 

RS/RSA Active List 
Fuel Metering Certification Listing 
Troubleshooting Techniques 
RSA Fuel Injection System Training Manual 
RSA Memory Jogger 
Operating Instructions Bendix Flow Bench  
Master P/N: 2550925 
Index of Manuals, Bulletins, and Service Information 
Letters for Precision Airmotive Fuel Controls 
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FUEL CONTROL PUBLICATIONS 
 

RS/RSA MANUALS AND PUBLICATIONS 
 
Overhaul and Maintenance Manuals (RS/RSA) – These manuals contain overhaul and 
maintenance instructions, illustrated parts lists, specification sheets and calibrating limits, where  
applicable. 
 

Manual 
Number 

RS/RSA Unit Covered  Manual 
Number 

RS/RSA Unit 
Covered 

15-318 
15-329 
15-362 
15-368 
15-381 
15-386 
15-412 
15-419 
15-433 
15-458 
15-471 
15-514 
15-515 

RS – 10B1/ED2 
RS – 10B2 
RS – 10ED1 
RS – 10FB1 
RSA – 5AD1 
RS - 5BD1 
RS -5BD2 
RSA – 5AB1 
RSA – 10AD1 
RSA – 10ED1 
RSA – 10DB1 
RS - 5BD1 (overhaul) 
RS - 5BD1 (parts list) 
  

 15-520 
15-540 

 
15-541 
15-542 
15-543 

 
15-548 

 
15-549 
15-633 
15-700 
15-900 

RSA – 7AA1 
Flow Dividers  
(RSA applications) 
Air Bleed Nozzles 
RSA – 10DB2 
Pressurizing Valve Kit 
(P/N 2524621) 
Discharge Nozzle 
Assy. (P/N 391811) 
Dist. Valve Assy. 
RSA – 7DA1 
RSA – 10ED2 
RSA - 5AD2 

 
 
 
 


