# RS/RSA SUBSCRIPTION SERVICE ORDER/REORDER FORM

BILLING ADDRESS	SH	IPPING ADD	RESS IF DIFFERENT
ATTN:	AT	TN:	
COMPANY:			
STREET:	STI	REET:	
CITY: STATE:	CI7	ΓΥ:	STATE:
ZIP: COUNTRY:	ZIP	):	COUNTRY:
PHONE: ()	FA	X: ()	
E-MAIL ADDRESS:			
Subscriptions – A current year subscription manuals. Subscriptions run from January Postage for mailing is included in the uni	y 1 to Decembe	_	TOTAL
RS/RSA SUBSCRIPTION SERVICE	QTY	PRICE	PRICE
US/CANADA			
INTERNATIONAL			
DO NOT SEND CASH. ALL ORDERS MUST BE ACCOMPANI BY CHECK OR MONEY ORDER MAI	ED	AL OF ORDER	R \$ US DOLLARS
PRECISION AIRMOTIVE LLC 14800 40 <sup>th</sup> AVE N.E. MARYSVILLE, WA. 98271 ATTN: SALES PHONE: (360) 651-8282 FAX: (360) 651-8080			
MAY PAY BY VISA/MC. PLEASE SEI			ORDER.
Visa/MC Card #			
Name on Credit Card			
Expiration Date CVC			
(La	st 3 digits on b	ack of card)	

GEN1117 I1008

TEL: (360) 651-8282 FAX: (360) 651-8080

## **FUEL CONTROL PUBLICATIONS**

## RS/RSA MANUALS AND PUBLICATIONS

Manual Sets (RS/RSA) – These are collected sets of overhaul and maintenance manuals, service bulletins and service information letters.

Part Number	Description
15-SBSET	Service Bulletin Set
15-SILSET	Service Information Letter Set
15-600	Overhaul and Maintenance Manual Set**

<sup>\*\*</sup>This set contains all RS/RSA overhaul and maintenance manuals and operations and service manuals listed, along with service bulletins and service information letters. An annual publication update subscription is also included.

Subscriptions – A current year subscription service covers changes and/or revisions to RS/RSA manuals. Subscriptions run from January 1 – December 31.

Operation and Service manuals (RS/RSA) – These manuals contain operating instructions, troubleshooting charts, and principles of operation with schematic diagrams.

Manual Number	RS/RSA Unit Covered
15-521	RSA - 7AA1
15-338	RSA - 5/RSA-10AD1
15-388	RS - 5BD2
15-394	RS - 5/RS-10
15-468	RSA - 10DB1/RSA-10ED1
15-583	RSA - 10DB2
15-596	RSA - 7DA1

Miscellaneous Publications (RS/RSA) - Various types of publications, indices, training aids, and troubleshooting guides.

Manual Number	Description
15-725	RS/RSA Active List
15-769	Fuel Metering Certification Listing
15-810	Troubleshooting Techniques
15-812	RSA Fuel Injection System Training Manual
15-816	RSA Memory Jogger
15-888	Operating Instructions Bendix Flow Bench
	Master P/N: 2550925
15-895	Index of Manuals, Bulletins, and Service Information
	Letters for Precision Airmotive Fuel Controls



14800 40<sup>th</sup> AVE N.E. MARYSVILLE, WA. 98271 TEL: (360) 651-8282 FAX: (360) 651-8080

## **FUEL CONTROL PUBLICATIONS**

# RS/RSA MANUALS AND PUBLICATIONS

Overhaul and Maintenance Manuals (RS/RSA) – These manuals contain overhaul and maintenance instructions, illustrated parts lists, specification sheets and calibrating limits, where applicable.

Manual	RS/RSA Unit Covered
Number	
15-318	RS – 10B1/ED2
15-329	RS – 10B2
15-362	RS – 10ED1
15-368	RS – 10FB1
15-381	RSA – 5AD1
15-386	RS - 5BD1
15-412	RS -5BD2
15-419	RSA – 5AB1
15-433	RSA – 10AD1
15-458	RSA – 10ED1
15-471	RSA – 10DB1
15-514	RS - 5BD1 (overhaul)
15-515	RS - 5BD1 (parts list)

Manual	RS/RSA Unit
Number	Covered
15-520	RSA – 7AA1
15-540	Flow Dividers
	(RSA applications)
15-541	Air Bleed Nozzles
15-542	RSA – 10DB2
15-543	Pressurizing Valve Kit
	(P/N 2524621)
15-548	Discharge Nozzle
	Assy. (P/N 391811)
15-549	Dist. Valve Assy.
15-633	RSA – 7DA1
15-700	RSA – 10ED2
15-900	RSA - 5AD2